
8.46 0.9 7.06 7.70 8.11 8.40

Örgryte IS Friidrott

Angelica Bengtsson

Michaela Meijer 8.59 0.1

Takoff VelocityAthlete
Peak 

velocity[m/s]

Distance to peak 

velocity[m]
V - 15m V -10m V -5m

Fanny Berglund 7.41 0.1 5.84 6.79 7.23

7.47 7.52

7.18 7.76 8.16 8.57

0.3 6.65 7.05 7.42

7.40

Gabriella Jönsson 7.57 1.1 6.81 7.26

7.68

Linnea Jönsson 8.01 0.1 6.91 7.42 7.73 8.00

Hanna Jansson 7.70

Lisa Gunnarsson 8.37 1.4 6.96 7.49 7.94 8.31

Malin Dahlström 7.73 0.1 5.98 6.71 7.28 7.73

% @ TO

0.2%

0.7%

0.1%

0.7%

0.3%

0.7%

0.0%

7.78 1.6%Sara Winberg 7.91 2.3 6.44 7.16 7.61

Stavhoppstouren Norrköping (Women)

Sandra Alvero 7.80 1.6 6.01 6.82 7.43 7.69 1.4%

0.1%

Average 7.95 0.8 6.58 7.21 7.63 7.90 0.6%
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Runup speed – last 15m 

 

 

 

Distance to takeoff @topspeed 
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Topspeed VS Takeoff Speed 
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